Listado de Postulantes Favorecidos Fecha: 02/11/2023

Conjunto: B° CONJ. HABIT. LOS SURCOS

Padrén: Disc. Motriz - Grupo 5

Posicion Nro Orden Documento
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13389640
33336328
36252772
28040738
23977970
34062019
29996984
22347020

Apellido Nombre
MOLINA, FANNY DEL CARMEN
QUIROGA RIQUELME, ROSALIA ANA
ROSALES REINOSO, FATIMA KARINA
QUIROGA, SILVIA BEATRIZ
CARABAJAL, JUAN JOSE
CUELLO, DELIA VANESA
NIEVA BENEGAS, ROSA ANALIA
ACIAR, MARIO EDUARDO
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